For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
138419
149584
139491
139432
46746

139516
139502
134013
139492
152511
154736
128720
24554

154504
25460

23720

152508
139509
137792

ANGELINA COUNTY (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP

BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP

WAL-MART REAL EST #140
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
LOCKHEED MARTIN

BLACK STONE MINERALS

Market Value

$81,880,660
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,552,200
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$22,521,420
$21,806,730
$179,673,190
$20,603,810
$18,324,070
$14,860,560
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$12,539,980
$10,396,890
$10,109,977

Taxable Value

$81,880,660
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,477,410
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$22,521,420
$21,217,020
$19,416,810
$19,256,620
$17,835,930
$14,860,550
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,547,630
$10,396,890
$10,109,977

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139463
36878

139487
139501
78378

139432
133567
98362

130139
128299
94043

155363
141188
134894
144914
162689
160667
69220

155050
144560

ANGELINA COUNTY FWD Nol
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

HUNT DARIAN ETUX CATHY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP

FROST GARY EUGENE ETUX KAREN
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
VELVARRO HOMES

ROSS JOHNNIE J ETUX BELINDA
NANCE MICHAEL B ETUX DELORES S
CLARADY BARBARA MARIE
MULHOLLAND NATHAN & DONNA
WHITE VERNON JAMES

MAXIE DEKEISHA S

DAVIS FAMILY TRUST

WOLFORD CHERYL

ATC PONDEROSAB I LLC

CARLTON PAULA

MAXIE CHARLES CLAXTON JR
HALLAK LINDA

HENDERSON I D JR ETUX JERLEAN

Market Value

$1,590,840
$581,680
$440,370
$259,980
$421,190
$198,770
$178,950
$187,830
$168,310
$285,990
$227,910
$163,320
$155,670
$412,240
$151,160
$138,640
$123,190
$168,600
$119,180
$116,370

Taxable Value

$1,590,840
$493,960
$440,370
$259,980
$235,990
$198,770
$178,950
$174,330
$168,310
$164,360
$157,270
$155,820
$155,670
$153,940
$151,160
$138,640
$123,190
$120,600
$119,180
$116,370

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
138419
149584
139491
139432
46746

139502
134013
139492
139516
152511
154736
128720
24554

154504
25460

23720

152508
139509
137792

ANGELINA JR COLLEGE (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
UNION PACIFIC RR CO

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP

BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP

WAL-MART REAL EST #140
GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
LOCKHEED MARTIN

BLACK STONE MINERALS

Market Value

$81,880,660
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,552,200
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$21,806,730
$179,673,190
$20,603,810
$18,941,490
$18,324,070
$14,860,560
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$12,539,980
$10,396,890
$10,109,977

Taxable Value

$81,880,660
$60,216,390
$47,753,490
$40,477,410
$29,561,720
$28,575,850
$21,217,020
$19,416,810
$19,256,620
$18,941,490
$17,835,930
$14,860,550
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,547,630
$10,396,890
$10,109,977

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

149584
139487
162607
139432
50892
89036
62709
50402
139463
139510
139513
134013
155072
139489
152242
18918
128383
23900
157437
17679

CENTRAL ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
WEATHERLY OIL & GAS LLC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LEHMAN PIPE & STEEL

EASLEY INC

TV-3 INC KTRE

SMITH BOBBY C ETUX JUNE

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD

WEST TEXAS LPG LLP

CLEMSA LUMBER CO

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

2015 LUFKIN PROJECT MACHINE LLC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO
INTERNATIONAL PAPER

HIGH POINTE PLAZA LTD

LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
HAMBRICK JAMES M ETUX SHERRI
HUSBAND WHITNEY

BELL JIM GORDON & NAOMI ELISE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

Market Value

$9,039,610
$8,661,180
$5,289,536
$2,239,290
$2,148,750
$1,798,300
$1,635,430
$2,306,860
$1,358,770
$1,193,240
$1,143,780
$12,612,130
$1,053,570
$998,970
$991,500
$934,141
$887,370
$1,577,380
$996,820
$5,299,930

Taxable Value

$9,039,610
$8,661,180
$5,289,536
$2,239,290
$2,113,750
$1,798,300
$1,635,430
$1,514,680
$1,358,770
$1,193,240
$1,143,780
$1,067,537
$1,053,570
$998,970
$991,500
$934,141
$887,370
$837,880
$831,750
$658,930

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

152511
154736
152508
150295
154852
24687
139506
154694
139487
139516
139432
43309
155837
151149
162703
162704
7206
12424
162702
128263

CITY OF DIBOLL
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
HEXION INC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS SOUTH LLC
ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC

ATLAS ROOFING CORP

LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
DEMCO MFG INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC

OHIASSET TXDIBOLL LLC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
BORDEN CHEMICAL INC

WOODED ACRES APTLC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD

SPIRIT SPE PORTFOLIO 2005-6 LLC

Market Value

$18,324,070
$14,860,560
$12,539,980
$8,083,680
$7,784,740
$5,931,600
$5,248,470
$3,837,290
$2,655,290
$2,576,760
$2,198,980
$1,990,020
$1,764,320
$1,299,730
$1,352,310
$1,263,400
$1,111,690
$1,102,580
$1,107,040
$1,010,250

Taxable Value

$17,898,500
$14,860,560
$10,562,900
$8,083,680
$7,784,740
$5,931,600
$4,920,560
$3,837,290
$2,655,290
$2,576,760
$2,198,980
$1,990,020
$1,764,320
$1,299,730
$1,236,120
$1,203,040
$1,111,690
$1,102,580
$1,044,470
$1,010,250

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
139432
148755
151839
128383
118044
161933
22853
127562
2785
148734
86893
156497
143749
152423
144940
161670
133326
17180
159713

CITY OF HUDSON (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
JIMRLLC

HUDSON GREEN/HUDSON MANOR
LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
CLEVELAND MACK SALES INC
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #114
ANGELINA EXCAVATING INC

PAULETTE RODNEY C

WHITLEY BILLY DEAN

DMM RENTALS LLC

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC
MEADOWBROOK PLNDV TX LLC
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PROP MANAGEMENT LLC
CATRON EDDIE LEE

C & M RACING & INVESTMENTS LLC
TRAILWOOD RENTALS LLC

CAPPS CINDY NELL

WALKER KENT T ETUX KAREN E

MRS RENTALS LLC

Market Value

$2,962,640
$1,634,640
$1,449,440
$1,323,870
$1,183,770
$1,004,040
$837,180
$811,300
$800,300
$782,120
$732,240
$623,140
$618,730
$608,700
$613,340
$501,190
$489,930
$522,260
$465,060
$454,640

Taxable Value

$2,962,640
$1,634,640
$1,449,440
$1,323,870
$1,183,770
$1,004,040
$837,180
$811,300
$800,300
$782,120
$732,240
$623,140
$618,730
$608,700
$551,160
$501,190
$489,930
$477,675
$465,060
$454,640

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

131986
139487
49894
6255
46746
34363
29173
152536
139544
139451
49946
158567
124592
152904
162889
128237
2135
25911
45436
129082

CITY OF HUNTINGTON (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BEAULAH HOLDINGS LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
MOREHEAD T D (JACKIE)

PALMER DAVID T ETUX DEBRA D
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP

LOWERY RANDALL D ETUX GEORGIA

REI OF LUFKIN LLC

HUNTINGTON CHARGER PROPERTIES LLP
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
HUNTINGTON STATE BANK

1992 PINNAMANENI CREDIT SHELTER TRUSTS
KINSLOW & KINSLOW INC

WEBER TEXAS PROPERTIES LLC

BUILT BY THOMPSON LLC

RICHARDS D & AREALTY LLC
WHITTEMORE JOHN A ETUX PAMELA
GREGSON BETSY A

DURAN MELBA JEWELL

LOPER'S FAMILY PHARMACY

Market Value

$3,193,830
$2,679,470
$1,385,360
$905,810
$900,180
$1,406,410
$570,010
$452,020
$444,640
$378,290
$365,770
$343,090
$337,050
$317,670
$312,720
$308,560
$306,630
$335,600
$312,730
$281,990

Taxable Value

$3,193,830
$2,679,470
$1,352,890
$905,810
$900,180
$678,920
$570,010
$452,020
$444,640
$378,290
$365,770
$343,090
$337,050
$317,670
$312,720
$308,560
$306,630
$304,686
$282,730
$281,990

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

139487
46746
139491
139502
139432
139492
128720
24554
154504
25460
23720
139509
7405
153284
144838
129772
130024
75795
160098
152243

CITY OF LUFKIN (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC

CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
WAL-MART REAL EST #140

LOCKHEED MARTIN

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

TFG LUFKIN LP

ARC LMLUFTEXO001 LLC

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

DRW ASSOCIATES LTD

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

ROCO SHADOW CREEK LLC
QUAD/GRAPHICS MARKETING

Market Value

$25,640,930
$25,563,950
$23,432,020
$21,806,730
$20,503,090
$20,603,810
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,396,890

$9,728,570
$10,144,130
$12,583,840

$8,845,710

$7,840,300

$7,685,660

$7,378,630

$7,759,530

Taxable Value

$25,640,930
$25,563,950
$23,382,440
$21,217,020
$20,503,090
$19,256,620
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,396,890
$9,728,570
$9,550,010
$9,447,749
$8,845,710
$7,840,300
$7,685,660
$7,378,630
$7,331,890

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

46746
139487
126031
151151
7693
118493
155727
11307
154732
121527
160607
139451
61728
134416
128286
95182
150306
8908
119085
157442

CITY OF ZAVALLA
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
HUSBAND CHAROLETTE

NATIONWIDE MER CAR DG LLC
GUZMAN CARLOS ETUX CAROLYN
TODD JOYCE

LANDON AMY E

WHITE CARLENE

WINDSTREAM KDL INC

CRYER CRAIG STEVEN

IORG JAMES LYNN JR

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
MILLER HULON W

DICKINSON MEGAN K

DOLGEN CORPORATION #10131
SPRAGUE W ROLAND ETUX PAMELA G
ONEAL JEFFERY SCOTT

HITCHCOCK JOEL ETUX CINDY A
DOWERS CLAUDE ETUX BARBARA
WALKER DUSTIN HARLEY & REID JOJUANNA

Market Value

$1,266,940
$645,940
$535,880
$286,120
$258,100
$222,550
$197,250
$184,990
$174,460
$302,110
$159,510
$157,400
$156,780
$127,680
$124,460
$144,290
$124,260
$117,100
$116,080
$113,210

Taxable Value

$1,266,940
$645,940
$338,360
$286,120
$258,100
$222,550
$185,250
$184,990
$174,460
$161,120
$159,510
$157,400
$136,780
$127,680
$124,460
$124,290
$124,260
$117,100
$116,080
$113,210

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

9831
94535
136944
141777
155731
62654
139739
156309
9836
130219
157431
59494
27458
139528
158575
139496
159646
95902
621
139489

COLMESNEIL ISD(FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

OSBORNE GERALDINE SIMPSON

BOYKIN J B ESTATE

DAVIS HELEN ETAL

PETTIES DWIGHT VANCE ETAL

WOMACK STEPHEN M

RUNNELLS J S EST

BUNKLEY FAMILY TRUST

COOK VEATRICE A GIPSON ETAL

LEON JACQULA TATUM ETAL

BUNKLEY KAREN A ETAL

DONOVAN RICHARD & BONNIE REV TRUST
LOWEGC

BOYKIN CLARA

KN TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC

ZABALA TITO OCTAVIO

JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP

SHAH RYAN AMEER & ZABALA JESSICA MARI
BOYKIN ALBERT W

U S A NATIONAL FORESTS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE CO

Market Value

$60,150
$418,270
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$34,490
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$376,030
$22,080
$11,260
$5,000
$25,410
$3,920
$36,150
$5,420
$7,153,940
$40

Taxable Value

$60,150
$45,970
$36,150
$36,150
$36,150
$34,490
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$30,710
$27,480
$22,080
$11,260
$5,000
$4,070
$3,920
$1,500
$0

$0

$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

152511
149584
154736
152508
150295
154852
139487
139516
24687

134013
139506
154694
139432
43309

155837
162703
151149
139510
162704
128748

DIBOLL ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS
TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
HEXION INC

GEORGIA-PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS
GEORGIA PACIFIC PANEL PRODUCTS LLC
GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS SOUTH LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

ATCO STRUCTURES USA INC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

ATLAS ROOFING CORP

LAMINATE TECHNOLOGIES
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
DEMCO MFG INC

GEORGIA PACIFIC

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PROD LLC

OHI ASSET TXDIBOLL LLC

WEST TEXAS LPG LLP

GEORGIA PACIFIC WOOD PRODUCTS

FCI REAL ESTATE INC

Market Value

$18,324,070
$15,210,890
$14,860,560
$12,539,980
$10,557,100
$7,784,740
$6,957,160
$6,442,220
$5,931,600
$45,685,650
$5,248,470
$3,837,290
$2,549,260
$1,990,020
$2,009,130
$1,352,310
$1,299,730
$1,270,850
$1,263,400
$1,227,930

Taxable Value

$17,898,500
$15,210,890
$14,860,560
$10,562,900
$8,743,240
$7,784,740
$6,957,160
$6,442,220
$5,931,600
$5,080,025
$4,920,560
$3,837,290
$2,549,260
$1,990,020
$1,890,180
$1,352,310
$1,299,730
$1,270,850
$1,263,400
$1,227,930

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

149584
139487
144838
139509
145253
158496
30637

139432
162259
134013
143598
143780
148755
87035

86749

151839
132682
10261

128383
148298

HUDSON ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
ARC LMLUFTEX001 LLC

LOCKHEED MARTIN

VA HOLDINGS LLC

CYPRESSBROOK WEST FRANK LP
LUFKIN CARE CENTER LTD
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
STUTTS INVESTMENTS LLC

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

J J FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC

LUFKIN PC LLC

JIMRLLC

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

COBURN SUPPLY CO

HUDSON GREEN/HUDSON MANOR
SHAR-1 LP

BROOKSHIRE BROS

LUFKIN STORAGE PARTNERS LP
ADAMS CARY W ETUX REBECCA

Market Value

$19,782,840
$17,100,670
$12,583,840
$10,396,890
$6,884,240
$4,363,930
$3,176,260
$2,978,770
$2,473,960
$10,376,660
$1,504,070
$1,482,160
$1,449,440
$1,443,380
$1,399,650
$1,323,870
$1,296,480
$1,213,310
$1,183,770
$1,241,630

Taxable Value

$19,782,840
$17,100,670
$12,583,840
$10,396,890
$6,884,240
$4,363,930
$3,176,260
$2,978,770
$2,473,960
$1,540,586
$1,504,070
$1,482,160
$1,449,440
$1,443,380
$1,399,650
$1,323,870
$1,296,480
$1,213,310
$1,183,770
$1,050,010

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139487
134013
131986
14774
139501
137792
49894
6255
139451
139432
6766
121106
46746
8371
34363
128691
144378
147541
32145

HUNTINGTON ISD (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

BEAULAH HOLDINGS LLC

PWS TRUCKING INC

HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP

BLACK STONE MINERALS

MOREHEAD T D (JACKIE)

PALMER DAVID T ETUX DEBRA D
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
LOGGINS ALLEN JR

REYNOLDS SHIRLEY ALLISON
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

MCDONALD MARVIN

SMYRNA LTD PARTNERSHIP

PINEY WOODS SANITATION INC
PALINE PIPELINE CO

HSH HIGHWAY 103 EAST LLC
CARROWAY-CLAYBAR FUNERAL HOME LTD

Market Value

$14,466,010
$8,933,260
$50,315,470
$3,193,830
$2,496,360
$2,431,700
$2,321,814
$1,385,360
$1,373,750
$1,121,670
$1,039,720
$2,971,260
$1,450,620
$900,180
$825,180
$2,922,850
$802,690
$758,800
$9,084,210
$675,460

Taxable Value

$14,466,010
$8,933,260
$5,157,609
$3,193,830
$2,496,360
$2,431,700
$2,321,814
$1,316,328
$1,276,794
$1,121,670
$1,039,720
$970,308
$922,398
$900,180
$825,180
$825,110
$802,690
$758,800
$745,170
$675,460

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138419
139491
139487
46746
139502
139432
139492
128720
24554
154504
139516
25460
23720
153284
7405
129772
130024
139415
75795
160098

LUFKIN ISD (FP)
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY
LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

PILGRIM INDUSTRIES INC
CONSOLIDATED COMM OF TEXAS CO
GEORGIA PACIFIC CHEMICALS LLC
LUFKIN GKD PARTNERS LP

PINEYWOODS HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS LP
BVMC LUFKIN LLC

UNION PACIFIC RR CO

PINEY WOODS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LP
WAL-MART REAL EST #140

TFG LUFKIN LP

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC

BBL REAL ESTATE HOLDING LTD

DRW ASSOCIATES LTD

MCFARLAND CASCADE HOLDINGS

LUFKIN INDUSTRIES

ROCO SHADOW CREEK LLC

Market Value

$45,750,380
$40,552,200
$37,771,620
$25,544,850
$21,806,730
$20,754,680
$20,603,810
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,499,270
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,144,130

$9,728,570

$8,845,710

$7,840,300

$7,997,770

$7,685,660

$7,378,630

Taxable Value

$45,750,380
$40,477,410
$37,771,620
$25,544,850
$21,217,020
$20,754,680
$19,256,620
$14,332,190
$13,057,030
$13,000,000
$12,499,270
$12,031,150
$10,898,510
$10,144,130

$9,728,570

$8,845,710

$7,840,300

$7,838,600

$7,685,660

$7,378,630

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

149584
159856
86893
144316
159305
162607
139487
57533
39541
38030
161546
37970
10567
160257
37965
134013
9673
160497
26435
95433

WELLS ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

TRANS CANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS EXPRESS #13
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

MORTON KIMBERLY FROEBEL
SESSIONS CRAIG ELDON ETAL
WEATHERLY OIL & GAS LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO

SMITH AMBER | (SUE)

SESSIONS JOEL & SUE SESSIONS
MCKNIGHT CURTIS LYNN ETUX BARBARA
ENRIGHT JASON ROBERT & MORGAN L
FLOWERS CHARLES R

TURNER WENDELL W ETUX DIEDRA D
VERTICAL BRIDGE TOWERS LLC
FLOWERS CHARLES R

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

JORDAN LONNIE

LOPEZ TEDDY ETUX CHRISTAL

RAY BILLY W ETUX FREDA

MONTES JUDY HICKS JOHNSON

Market Value

$3,720,150
$774,520
$624,870
$865,218
$259,360
$249,858
$223,710
$734,210
$222,260
$260,200
$137,250
$179,510
$143,730
$108,560
$114,140
$804,150
$88,970
$87,700
$112,230
$111,830

Taxable Value

$3,720,150
$774,520
$624,870
$609,128
$259,360
$249,858
$223,710
$214,560
$168,050
$145,700
$137,250
$130,070
$118,730
$108,560
$96,060
$93,693
$88,970
$87,700
$77,230
$76,830

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

134013
139487
46746

131526
139501
139522
139496
126031
144378
139751
139451
143039
29230

152044
159792
126688
16804

139503
33601

130176

ZAVALLA ISD
2018

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

CROWN PINE TIMBER 1 LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
BROOKSHIRE BROS INC

RAYONIER FOREST RESOURCES LP
HOUSTON PIPE LINE CO LP

GULF SOUTH PIPELINE CO LP
JASPER-NEWTON ELEC COOP
HUSBAND CHAROLETTE

PALINE PIPELINE CO

WILD VINES LP

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
PINEYWOODS EAST TEXAS INV PRTNRS LLC
MARTINDALE LAND & CATTLE CO
VANLUE JAMES DUKE

SPEARS ERIKA J

M-ILLC

BRINSON TIMOTHY L ETUX IVY
M-ILLC

CAMPBELL MICHAEL LANE TRUST
BURR DONALD MYRON ETUX LINDA G

Market Value

$38,733,370
$2,233,060
$1,266,940
$8,421,600
$1,012,040
$918,580
$759,920
$1,342,180
$664,230
$643,110
$556,790
$4,887,960
$3,458,370
$1,149,600
$511,180
$466,600
$573,860
$427,080
$1,484,500
$439,740

Taxable Value

$4,707,343
$2,233,060
$1,266,940
$1,053,010
$1,012,040
$918,580
$759,920
$722,640
$664,230
$643,110
$556,790
$537,870
$529,830
$522,020
$511,180
$466,600
$444,550
$427,080
$391,830
$380,166

True Automation, Inc.



